
Name Phone Number Email Address PermitLevel rmit Expiratioiatric Designati Inspection Location
Craig Cayo, DDS (970) 240-4485 billing@montroseoms.com Deep/GA 6/30/2026 Yes Grand Junction/Western Slope
Daniel Reece, DMD, MD (801) 368-8548 dcreece87@gmail.com Deep/GA 8/31/2025 Yes Grand Junction/Western Slope
Derek Dean, DDS (970) 261-3004 Derek@RubyCanyonDental.com Moderate 1/31/2026 No Grand Junction/Western Slope
Dorothy Boisen, DDS (970) 240-4485 dorcha@montroseoms.com Deep/GA 12/31/2027 Yes Montrose
Douglas Hong, DMD, MD (303) 255-0500 hongdsdmd@yahoo.com Deep/GA 8/31/2026 Yes Westminster
Eric Beckman, DDS (303) 755-4500 eb.perio@gmail.com Moderate 12/31/2027 No Aurora
Eve Bluestein, MD, DDS (303) 880-4507 eve.bluestein@gmail.com Deep/GA 8/31/2026 Yes Boulder/Mobile
George Holling, DDS (970) 669-7300 hollinglc@msn.com Moderate 7/31/2023 No Loveland
Jennifer Plum, CRNA (720) 413-0956 refplum@comcast.net APN & RXN 9/30/2024 N/A Denver/DTC
Jennifer Wallen, DMD (720) 570-3494 wallen.jenn@gmail.com Deep/GA 5/31/2025 Yes Children's Hospital
John Carroll, DDS (303) 224-0500 drjohncarroll@gmail.com Deep/GA 8/30/2023 Yes Littleton/Metro Denver
John Yancey, DDS (317) 459-0738 anesthesia@mountainda.com Deep/GA 10/31/2024 Yes Denver
Joseph Datar, DDS (719) 502-1888 joseph.datar@gmail.com Moderate 11/30/2026 No Denver
Joseph Funderburk, DDS (970) 241-2820 joseph.funderburk@gmail.com Deep/GA 8/31/2027 Yes Grand Junction/Western Slope
Joshua Jackstien, DMD (801) 550-4309 joshjackstien@gmail.com Deep/GA 12/31/2027 Yes Highlands Ranch/Mobile
Julia Plevnia, DDS (410) 271-4819 jplevnia@yahoo.com Deep/GA 2/28/2027 Yes Parker
Kristopher Mendoza, DDS (559) 367-2336 doza04@gmail.com Deep/GA 8/31/2023 Yes Golden
Mark Peleschak, CRNA (717) 309-7982 mtomp@aol.com APN & RXN 9/30/2023 N/A Denver
Matthew Johanson, DMD (303) 868-3064 mjohanson@gmail.com Moderate 5/31/2023 No Northglenn
Michael Rollert, DDS (303) 758-6850 mrollert@gmail.com Deep/GA 7/31/2025 Yes Denver/Thornton/Silverthorne
Nicholas Shumaker DDS, M(970) 213-2462 nickshu@gmail.com Moderate 6/30/2026 No Fort Collins/Greeley
Quen Ly, DMD (502) 500-6987 quencam@gmail.com Deep/GA 12/31/2025 Yes Children's Hospital
Rebecca Facy, DDS, MD (719) 599-0500 rebecca.facy@coloradomax.com Deep/GA 6/30/2026 Yes Colorado Springs
Robert Rota, CRNA (719) 440-9343 rrotacrna@gmail.com APN & RXN 9/30/2023 N/A Colorado Springs/Mobile
Taurean Smith, DMD (801) 310-8244 smith.taurean@gmail.com Deep/GA 8/31/2026 Yes Lone Tree
Tony Peterson, DDS (719) 551-0938 tony-peterson@sbcglobal.net Deep/GA 3/31/2026 Yes Colorado Springs
William McMunn, DDS, MD (719) 205-8370 william.mcmunn@cuanschutz.edum Deep/GA 5/31/2026 Yes Denver Metro Area or beyond

Zachary Wells, DMD

(303) 758-6850 (Denver)  
(720) 452-2144 
(Thornton) wellsomfs@gmail.com Deep/GA 7/31/2023 Yes Denver/Thornton
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